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FUSIBN CAMP

SCHEDULE

Monday

1:00

5:00

6:30

7:30

8:30

8:45

10:15

11:00

11:30

Registration

Dinner

Opening Celebration
Bible Study

Church Group Rally
Church Group Devotions
LATE NIGHT

In Rooms

Lights Out!

Tuesday- Thursday

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:15

10:45

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:10

Breakfast A/ Quiet Time with Church Group B
Breakfast B/ Quiet Time with Church Group A
Morning Celebration

Recreation

Bible Study

Lunch A

Lunch B

Track Rally

Track A

Tuesday- Thursday cont.

2:10 Track Rally

2:20 Track B

3:20 Hang Time

5:00 Dinner A

5:30 Dinner B

6:30 Worship

8:00 Church Group Devotions

9:30 LATE NIGHT

10:30 HangTime

11:00 In Rooms

11:30 Lights Out

Friday

7:30 Breakfast A/ Quiet Time with Church Group B
8:00 Breakfast B/ Quiet Time with Church Group A
8:30 Bible Study

9:45 Closing Celebration

10:45 Leave for Home!



